G.N. 7579 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2995221 2Bear Limited

0967515 ABANDON FASHION LIMITED

1246786 AKOMI GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED U RMEEEEATRAE

1964780 ASIA CHEER LEAD HOLDINGS LIMITED

1816671 ATAMAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2540690 AoGang TV International Media Group Co., Limited SR B P A E A TR A
|

2650178 Apogee Company Limited BESULEEARAE

1643943 Asialnspection and Testing Holdings Limited

1424971 B - Natural Design Limited

1779945 BACHUAN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED B EEAEEEATRAE

2778148 BAIFU SHUN TRADING LIMITED AEIEE S ERAT

1032062 BAY TERMINAL & DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

2853816 BG HOLDINGS LIMITED

3045258 BILLION SHINE HOLDINGS LIMITED fEEEAEREAT

2971671 BLUEMING LIMITED

2847742 BS1 COMPANY LIMITED

3005380 Beijing Xidan (International) Group Limited JLrpe e (FL) EEATRA
=

2351351 Believe International Trading (HongKong) Limited (SRR 5 (R A E]

2957176 CARPLE (ASIA) LIMITED S CEY N1 |

2355246 CARsgen Therapeutics International Group Limited Rl s PR A TR A E]

1230435 CHIME (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED BEGEBARATE

2745382 CHINA TAOISM HEALTH ASSOCIATION LIMITED B e AR AT

0986351 CHINESE LUNG CANCER RESEARCH FOUNDATION LIMITED  th i e e AR /A E]

2587722 CHONGXING TRADING LIMITED £ B AR N E]

2497074 CHUANGBO EDUCATION INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP B ER SR EEATRA



2551408
1901424
2436328
2603126
2200685
2342047
2859888
2308510

2806240
2718153
1292801
0967556
1343547
1378606
2971677
2971665
2964215
0807376
1546497
1774451
1433855

2964220
2451557
1561955
2182280
1844157
1886315
1352640
2078011
2967496
2516589

CO., LIMITED

CITY SPORTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CLASSHEEL TRADING LIMITED

CONTROL CLOTHER COMPANY LIMITED
CROWN ZENITH ENERGY TECH LIMITED
Casemore Trading Co., Limited

Cheetah Mobile Hong Kong Limited

China Massive Health Life Technology Co., Limited

China Smart City International Group Limited

DAOSHENGHEFU Business School Limited

DE SHUN DA TRADING LIMITED

DENYO ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

DESIRABLE CREATIONS LIMITED

DIGITAL IMAGES DIAGNOSTIC (CHINA) LIMITED
DOOMAX INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DREAM GLOW LIMITED

DYNAMITE LIMITED

Desafiador VL Limited

EASTLAND MARINE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
EVER CHAMP LIMITED

East West Engineering International Limited

Ericsson Data Network Technology (HK) Limited

Exito VL Limited

FEIYT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FORTUNE BRIGHT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FULLY CONTRACTING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Flow Engineer Limited

Fly International (HK) Limited

Football Connect Limited

Forever A Blessing Limited

Fortune Trade Company Limited

Funfly Club Limited
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0691833

1513292
2742250

0696321
1968218
2892990
1722917
0449449
2611225
2495501

2794702
3005246
2736780
2778336
1826698
2778204
2590083
1147288
2720005
1809390
3033488
2984598
2665640
3032792
1552055
2854769
2563639

2973673

2652843
2449575
2050826

GERAS INSURANCE AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

GLITTERY LIMITED

GLOBAL EDUCATION AND CULTURE MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GLORY EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLDEN MOON TRADE CO., LIMITED
GRAND SOURCE EXCHANGE LIMITED
GREAT AHEAD LIMITED

GRENDON COMPANY LIMITED

Golden Egg DMG Limited

Goodwoods Holistic Veterinary Clinic Limited

Greentech Smart Energy Limited

Guizhou Moutai Group Co., Limited
H.Y.Consulting Co., Limited

HAI TIAN KUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HAPPY ORANGE GARMENT CO., LIMITED
HENG FA SHUN TRADING LIMITED

HIM SING LIMITED

HING LIN (US) PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
HIREO MADE IN ITALY LIMITED

HK BIZTECH Company Limited

HK DAOYUANGU TRADE LIMITED

HK MIGU IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

HK NEW ERA MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED

HK QIWANGDA TRADE LIMITED

HOJO KOGYO HONG KONG LIMITED
HOMEIYT BUSINESS CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED

HONEST WELL GROUP (HK) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG HTH BIG DATA MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG QUANYUAN LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENGSHI POST CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUE HUA TRADING LIMITED
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0501508
2526927

2507594
1980580

2457333

2443714
1439021
1810151
1879454
2222580
2778177
0764252
1581041
2473571
2322763
2588114
1977005
3003722
2884543
2625305
3044469
2768132
2370740
2932982
0967413
1542226
3064235
1765288
2531270
2778195
2422965
2286364

HONG SHUN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
HONGKONG BAUHINIA COSMETICS SALES CO LIMITED

HONGKONG BAYWAY LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGCHUN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SNACKS HARBOR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPING
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TINOVA LIMITED

HONGKONG Z&Z INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HORIZON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HOW BRIGHT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HUA JUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUA XIN CHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUB GATE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

Han Strong Technology Co., Limited

Happy Green Co. Limited

Hecarim Co. Limited

Hong Kong Dawson International Limited

Hong Kong HuaLian FoTuo Education Co., Limited

Hong Kong Meadow Trading Company Limited

Hong Kong Migon Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Plum Friends Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Swift Media Limited

Hong Kong Zhong Hua You Mei Le Food Co., Limited
HongKong AiShang Internatioanal Limited

Honghui International Investment Holding Company Limited
INTERNATIONAL FUND FOR ANIMAL WELFARE LIMITED
ISAA TRADING LIMITED

ISHOO Co., Limited

ITALY GEORGEOWEN GROUP LIMITED

Initial Acoustic Electronic Co., Limited

JIA JIA SHUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JINYALI CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

JPL TRADING AND LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
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2449429
2172081

2624095
2103167
2952269
1228295
1939725
0541845
2291671
1958520
2397770
2612172
2480318
1430620
2354262
2949257
0050068
1321251
2960098
2429851
3055645
1815801
0595339
2972513
2974021
2974022
2974023
2974025
1025140
1112757
2563545
2964222
2535324

JUNYUAN Technology Industry (HK) Limited

JeasonBery Rail Transportation Equipment (HK) Limited

Jingqi Technology Limited

KB ADHESIVE TRADING LIMITED

KBW TRADING LIMITED

KEENWAY ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KONMEN LIMITED

KOON LUNG FUNG SHUI COMPANY LIMITED
Kaitide International Development Co., Limited
LEADERSHIP (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Lan Yu Imp & Exp Co., Limited

Lee Chiu China Limited

MAXFREE TECH CO., LIMITED

MAXIMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEGA BRIGHT HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MEIXIM (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

MOU CHEONG FINANCE CO. LIMITED

MYGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Magnificent Fortune Enterprise Limited

Mirus Faith International Limited

Moonlight Box International Trading Co., Limited
NANAN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
NATURAL WONDERS LIMITED

NAVIA (NORTHERN) INVESTMENT LIMITED
NHTO02 LIMITED

NHTO3 LIMITED

NHT04 LIMITED

NHT06 LIMITED

NINGBO WELLSOURCE INT'L INDUSTRIES LIMITED
NYCON GROUP LIMITED

New Polaris Company Limited

Nibiru VL Limited

OBOR FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
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2079022
1168613
2011762
1547873
2856343
2887134
2759301
1506147
2645275
2211999
1982588
0766231
2910874
1698443
0413330
2980998
2980999
2981003
2981008
2981012
2633132
2778246
2897916
2963503
2299188
1970406
2771715
2731835
2832183
2961338
2726904
2551487
2961937

ONE-STOP HOLDINGS LIMITED
ONSUN INVESTMENT LIMITED

OuGe Electrical Appliance Co., Limited
PACIFIC SONIC LIMITED

PALACE HUGE GROUP LIMITED
PAN'S International Group Co., Limited
PARADE TOYS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PAYEN ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

PD Group Shares Limited

PEAK IND INT'L LIMITED

POP ELECTRONIC GIFT CO., LIMITED
PRIME NETWORK CO., LIMITED
PRO-CHARM LIMITED

PROFIT AIM CORPORATION LIMITED

PROPERTIES AND SURVEYORS LIMITED

Pamela 1 Limited

Pamela 2 Limited

Pamela 3 Limited

Pamela 5 Limited

Pamela 6 Limited

Principal Corporate Services Limited

QI SHUN RUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Qianhexiang International Limited

Qianwen Plastic Co., Limited

Qingdao Domus Furnishing Solution Co., Limited

R.E.B. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

R2 Design Manufacturing Limited
RUIXIN PAPER CO., LIMITED

Rayong Electrical Appliance Co., Limited
Realer HK Limited

Rosen HK Company Limited

Rui Holding Limited

Rx Group (International) Company Limited
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0958546
2172515

2269441
2869044
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2173388
1917610
1391346

1310863
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1135358

1159360
2541756
2600632
2651522
2535440
2813577

1324453
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2915177
0874883
2628874
1140854
2032673
2054022
2583402
2752122
0061383
3013409
2878725
0029187

SEAGLE LIMITED

SENIOR EDUCATORS VOLUNTEERS ASSOCIATION HK
BRANCH LIMITED

SGC Consultation Limited

SHARKHO2 LIMITED

SHARKHO3 LIMITED

SIMLIK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SOCRATES'S TOAST LIMITED

SODOLRKE ASIA GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SPARKLE TECH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
STEELGIANT COMMODITIES LIMITED

SUPERIOR INTERNATIONAL SOURCING (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

SYNERGY LOGISTICS ASIA LIMITED
Schnoodle & Poodle Company Limited

Setec Consulting Limited

Shun Cheong HK Group Management Limited
Sing Fei (HK) Trading Limited

Sino eMall (HK) Limited

Six Six Capital Limited

Soleado VL Limited

Surface Trading Limited

TAL ELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED
TIANJIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TIMEI FASHION LIMITED

TONGBO POWER TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
TOPCOIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TRIPLE WORLD TRADING LIMITED

TRUE RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRUTH ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
Tian Yu jewelry co., Limited

UBF Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

UNITED REALTY COMPANY LIMITED

BBARATE]

EREASERAIRAE

1 B B R
A

R AT A E]

Bk SR A
TS (B AR

NIE & & B E EEATRAE]
FHEEBHHESARAHE

PR ERE B AR
-
BHEAAIRAE

FEHETARAFE
RIEEFEARAH
INFIFERATRAE]
SURBIRRCAIRAE
RICEIATRAH
FHEEAIRAE

& EFEATR AE

e TRARAE
KPR AT
EHEHESHEBRARAF
T SR AR A



2038529
2424455
2159087
2539071
3042563
2778307
2778314
2778228
2629623
0696926
2048829
2948830
2948833
2948828
2576673
2383126
2971662
1136499
2967234
2532423
1925644
1728387

2778220
2505733
2485708
2335300
2432420
2633884

2451045
2863428

3 December 2021

United Metal Resources (Asia) Limited
VINTU TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Victoria Capital Partners Limited

Villiwood Co., Limited

VirCity Inc Limited

WAN XING HUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WANG LAI FU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WEI GANG TONG TRADING LIMITED
WEITAN LIMITED

WELLRICH INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED
WHC 1 Limited

WHC 2 Limited

WHC 5 Limited

WHC 6 Limited

WIN GOLD ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
WINNER FAMOUS LIMITED

WINTER BEAR LIMITED

WONDER ASIA LIMITED

Wing's Food Trading Limited

Wood Couture holding Limited

Xi Hai International Group Investment Limited

'YASHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (ITALY) SHARE CO.,
LIMITED

'YONG DE XING TRADING LIMITED

YU JIN SHENG WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Yixuan (Hong Kong) Investment Co., Limited

ZENX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Zhongshan Geiliang Lighting Co., Limited

Zhongyuan Union Cell and Gene Engineering Corp., (HK) Limited

Zonelink Information & Technology Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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